Sr Questions Answers Choice

1995
1994
1992
1991

1 When was common market of eastern and southermn African (COMESA) formed:

1991
1994
1992
1995

2 When was the west African Monetary and Economic Union found:

English

French
Portuguese&nbsp;
All the above

3 Which is the official language of Economic community of west African states?

1975
1978
1979
1974

4 In which year,Economic community of west African states came into existence:

1984
1983
1982
1981

5 When did economic community of central African states came into existence?

Egypt
Senegal&nbsp;
Dauber&nbsp;
None of these

6 Where is the headquarter of African Export ans Import Bank:

English, French
Arabic
Portugiese

All the above

7 What is the official language of African Export and Import bank:

1978
1979
1976
1974

8 In which year, African Export and import bank came into existence:

Avenue Abdoulaye Fediga
Dakar

. Senegal&nbsp;

. All the Above&nbsp;

9 Where is the headquarter of central bank of west African states?

Om» COoWr UOWP DOWr U0UP U0Wr U0WP U0U» 00U

French

. Arabic&nbsp;
C. English

D. Hindi

we O

10 Which is the official language of central bank of west African bank:



