

World Organization Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	When was common market of eastern and southern African (CONESA) formed:	A. 1995 B. 1994 C. 1992 D. 1991
2	When was the west African Monetary and Economic Union found:	A. 1991 B. 1994 C. 1992 D. 1995
3	Which is the official language of Economic community of west African states?	A. English B. French C. Portuguese D. All the above
4	In which year, Economic community of west African states came into existence:	A. 1975 B. 1978 C. 1979 D. 1974
5	When did economic community of central African states came into existence?	A. 1984 B. 1983 C. 1982 D. 1981
6	Where is the headquarter of African Export ans Import Bank:	A. Egypt B. Senegal C. Dauber D. None of these
7	What is the official language of African Export and Import bank:	A. English, French B. Arabic C. Portugiese D. All the above
8	In which year, African Export and import bank came into existence:	A. 1978 B. 1979 C. 1976 D. 1974
9	Where is the headquarter of central bank of west African states?	A. Avenue Abdoulaye Fediga B. Dakar C. Senegal D. All the Above
10	Which is the official language of central bank of west African bank:	A. French B. Arabic C. English D. Hindi